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Early Voting Roster 04.22.2024

REGNO
19057
99159114
4005193
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8986
3001720
7004021
90003832
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99110037

NAME
APODACA, MICHAEL EDWARD
BEAR, ELLEN FRANCES
BIRD, ERIN TRAVIS
BOOKMAN, ROSEMARY LEE
BOYNTON, BRETT ALLEN
BOYNTON, JAYELYN NICOLE
COGGIN, DIANA STAR
COGGIN, MICHAEL
COX, PAUL S
ERVIN, STEVEN CORLEY
FOLLOWWELL, LACIE RENEA
FRENCH, MARY RUTH
FRENCH, MICHAEL WAYNE
FRITCH, BRYAN
FRITCH, EVELYN
FULLER, NADINE
GOLDSMITH, LAURIE MELISSA
GOLDSMITH, TOM ALAN
GRAHAM, DAVID JASEN
HENRY, BERT ALLEN
HODGES, BLAIR LEAANNE
HODGIN, JUDITH ANN
HOLLINGSWORTH, J OJR
HOLLINGSWORTH, PAMELA VIRGINIA
HOLTZCLAW, NEAL WILLIAM
HURST, CHRISTIE RANEE
HURST, ZACCHAEUS HUMPHERY
JONES, JAMES DANIEL
JONES, VIRGINIA CHAMBERS
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1060993719
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JONES, WALTER GARTSIDE
LOPEZ, LINDA NELL
LORENZ, DEBORAH GILDON
MCCLURE, BELINDA EILEEN
MCCLURE, RICHARD GEORGE
MCCORT, DANNEY VAUGHAN
MCDURMITT, JOANNE
MCDURMITT, JON JON
MCMASTER, THOMAS MICHAEL
MILLISER, CAROLYN ANNA
MILLISER, MICHAEL A
NIX, LISAM
REIHSEN, GERALD J
SANDOR, ALLEN PAULJR
SANDOR, BRANDY LEE
SCHATTE, ROMAYNE ELIZABETH
SCHATTE, THOMAS LOUIS
SEWARD, JAMES DAVID
TRIBOUT, MARK ALEXANDER
WEIHL, JEFFREY LEROY
WHITFIELD, ELIZABETH PAULINE
YANEZ-SMITH, BARBARA
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